RBWH Healthcare Symposium - Snapshot program

The full program will be released in August 2017. To obtain a complete program please visit www.health.gld.gov.au/metronorth/events/healthcare-symposium

Time:

Tuesday 12 September

Wednesday 13 September

Thursday 14 September

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00
(lunch)

13:00-13:45

13:45-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

Welcome—official opening and welcome
address

Plenary #1
Bernard Salt (Futurist)

Debate

Aging population: triumph or burden?

Concurrent 3A Concurrent 3B

Perinatal Mental Advances in detecting

Health early disease with
imaging

Plenary #2 (45 minutes)

Professor Alan Mackay-Sim (2017 Australian of the
Year)

Concurrent 5A Concurrent 5B
Cancer Care Neurology

. 5-minute oral . 5-minute oral . 5-minute oral
Poster presentations presentations Poster presentations presentations Poster presentations presentations
Concurrent 1A Concurrent 1B Junior doctors Concurrent 6A Concurrent 6B
Care of the older Virtual and 3D Emerging researchers—junior doctor At the cutting edge Research manifesto:
person planning in surgery presentations ‘Declarations to claim
T T T T P purpose and meaning for
Clinico Pathological Conference Women's and Newborn
A cardiothoracic surgeon rings and says ‘there's Services’
something wrong with this valve’
-break- -break- -break-
Concurrent 2A Concurrent 2B Concurrent 4A Concurrent 4B Concurrent 7A Concurrent 7B
Cancer Care Skin integrity: into the | Ethics and law The evolution of pain Technology and Getting antibiotics right to
looking glass management—50 years innovation cure infection and prevent
and beyond selection of resistance
Close—award ceremony and closing address

17:30

Reception: Celebrating RBWH’s 150th anniversary




